Continued
Single Chamber Filter
  SANDSTORM -
TANK
SIZE
FILTRATION
AREA
MEDIA

INLET MANIFOLD
BACKFLUSH VALVE
BACKFLUSH
CONTROLLER
AIR VENT
OUTLET MANIFOLD
BACKFLUSH
MANIFOLD
ACCESS
PORTS
MEDIA
FILTER TANK
Intelligent Water Solutions
TANK ONLY
SIZE MODEL NUMBER
30” 2SMFSB30
36” 2SMFBS36
48” 2SMFBS48
HEADLOSS (FLOW VS. PRESSURE)
UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM
DIMENSIONS
KEY DESCRIPTION 30” TANK 36” TANK 48” TANK
1 INLET PORT 3” 3” 4”
2 TANK DIAMETER 30” 36” 48”
3 TANK LENGTH 32.8” 41.7” 50.3”
4 OVERALL TANK HEIGHT 55” 55.7” 54.8”
5 TANK HEIGHT TO INLET PORT 54” 54” 54”
6 TANK HEIGHT TO OUTLET PORT 16” 16” 16”
7 ACCESS PORTS DIAMETER 8” 10” 10”
MODEL NUMBER # FILTERS/SIZE CONFIGURATION
2SMFSBS3002AAC 2 - 30” STRAIGHT
2SMFSBS3602AAC 2 - 36“ STRAIGHT
2SMFSBS4802AAC 2 - 48” STRAIGHT
2SMFSBS3003AAC 3 - 30“ STRAIGHT
2SMFSBS3603AAC 3 - 36” STRAIGHT
2SMFSBS4803AAC 3 - 48“ STRAIGHT
2SMFSBS3004AAC 4 - 30” STRAIGHT
2SMFSBS3604AAC 4 - 36“ STRAIGHT
2SMFSBS4804AAC 4 - 48” STRAIGHT
2SMFSBT4804AAC 4 - 48” TEE
2SMFSBS4805AAC 5 - 48“ STRAIGHT
2SMFSBT4805AAC 5 - 48” TEE
2SMFSBT4806AAC 6 - 48” TEE
2SMFSBH4806AAC 6 - 48” H
2SMFSBT4807AAC 7 - 48” TEE
2SMFSBH4807AAC 7 - 48” H
2SMFSBT4808AAC 8 - 48” TEE
2SMFSBH4808AAC 8 - 48” H
2SMFSBT4810AAC 10 - 48” TEE
2SMFSBH4810AAC 10 - 48” H
ORDERING INFORMATION